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TITLE

SIZE REV

SCALE SHEET OF

DRAWN

08748
CAGE NO.

CRANE ELDEC CORPORATION
A CRANE CO. COMPANY

DATE

CONTRACT NO.

DWG NO

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
 
TOLERANCES ARE:
     LINEAR       .XX = `

                      .XXX = `     

ANGULAR              = `
 
ANGLES AND BENDS 90 DEG
DIMS PER ASME Y14.5M-1994.
DIMS APPLY PRIOR TO FINISH.
BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES.
125   ALL MACHINED SURFACES.

ZONE REV DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
REVISIONSCAD MAINTAINED. CHANGES

SHALL BE INCORPORATED BY
THE DESIGN ACTIVITY.

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY TO
THE ELDEC CORPORATION AND SHALL NOT BE REPRODUCED IN

WHOLE OR IN PART OR USED FOR ANY DESIGN OR MANUFACTURE
EXCEPT WHEN SUCH USER POSSESSES DIRECT WRITTEN

AUTHORIZATION FROM THE ELDEC CORPORATION.
 1 1 

D -142-1458801

LABEL, FCC ID,
EA LILJA 2009-08-12

 

.02

.010

2 DEG

5/1

NARDC

NOTES:     UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
 
1.        MATERIAL:     SEE PARTS LIST ITEM 1 (LB24-01) 
           BACKGROUND COLOR SHALL BE LUSTERLESS BLACK,
           TEXT SHALL BE LUSTERLESS NATURAL.
 
2         LASER MARK PER ELDEC 54.10.03.
           TEXT FONT AND POSITION OF SAME, APPROX AS SHOWN.
           TEXT HEIGHT:     .06 MIN AND .08 MIN
 
3.        BAG AND TAG WITH PART NUMBER "08748/142-1458801" PER MIL-STD-130.
 
 

THIS DOCUMENT CONTAINS DATA CONTROLLED BY THE U.S.
"EXPORT ADMINISTRATION REGULATIONS."

DIVERSION OR USE CONTRARY TO U.S. LAW IS PROHIBITED.

SEE SEPARATE PARTS LIST 142-1458801

- INITIAL RELEASE. 2009-08-12 EA LILJA 

 
 

(2.00)

(1
.5

0)

R.060(4X  )

1

 

TEXT HEIGHT .08 MIN

TEXT HEIGHT .06 MIN
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